
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/18/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 02/14/15 Sat $29,011,614 $13,877,832 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 7.9% 7.9% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 02/18/15 Wed $23,749,108 $25,238,321 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 6.6% 14.0% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 02/21/15 Sat $28,799,829 $39,014,844 $60,000,000 $40,106,951.87 1.496 7.9% 20.8% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 02/25/15 Wed $24,401,971 $50,687,633 $70,000,000 $46,791,443.85 1.496 6.7% 26.1% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 02/28/15 Sat $29,393,106 $64,747,953 $80,000,000 $53,475,935.83 1.496 8.0% 32.0% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 03/04/15 Wed $25,665,261 $77,025,042 $90,000,000 $60,160,427.81 1.496 7.1% 36.8% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 03/07/15 Sat $33,802,072 $93,194,410 $100,000,000 $66,844,919.79 1.496 9.2% 42.6% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 03/11/15 Wed $31,830,057 $108,420,456 $110,000,000 $73,529,411.76 1.496 8.7% 47.6% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 03/14/15 Sat $38,703,372 $126,589,004 $125,000,000 $83,600,000.00 1.496 10.5% 53.1% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 03/18/15 Wed $35,013,062 $142,290,064 $142,000,000 $94,900,000.00 1.496 9.5% 57.6% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 03/21/15 Sat $43,154,260 $161,641,916 $159,000,000 $106,300,000.00 1.496 11.6% 62.5% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 03/25/15 Wed $42,540,871 $180,718,704 $178,000,000 $119,000,000.00 1.496 11.4% 66.8% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 03/28/15 Sat $53,399,081 $204,664,686 $203,000,000 $135,700,000.00 1.496 14.1% 71.5% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 04/01/15 Wed $54,452,315 $228,567,757 $227,000,000 $151,700,000.00 1.496 14.4% 75.6% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 04/04/15 Sat $77,962,658 $261,196,248 $300,000,000 $200,500,000.00 1.496 19.9% 80.4% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 04/08/15 Wed $89,846,319 $298,798,221 $400,000,000 $267,400,000.00 1.496 22.6% 84.9% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 04/11/15 Sat $152,027,183 $362,423,779 $500,000,000 $334,200,000.00 1.496 35.2% 90.2% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 04/15/15 Wed $128,031,005 $416,006,591 $0.00 1.496 30.6% 93.2% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 04/18/15 Sat $220,439,416 $508,263,649 $0.00 1.496 46.7% 96.4% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 04/22/15 Wed $192,046,507 $588,637,868 $0.00 1.496 42.2% 97.9% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 04/25/15 Sat $341,681,095 $731,636,308 $0.00 1.496 62.3% 99.2% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 04/29/15 Wed $307,274,411 $860,235,058 $0.00 1.496 58.4% 99.7% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/18/2015


